
Attachment D - 1

Sayreville Special Services Department

2019 Summer CST/Speech Work

Projected Hours and Cost

Name Position Location Case Management IEP Meeting Evaluation Total Rate Cost

Babst, Robert General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Bercovici, Sarit General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Boehringer, Lorraine General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Bresocnik, Kerri-Ann General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Brown, Melissa General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Carkeek, Kimberly General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Cella, Allison General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

DeCarlo, Rachel General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

DeSena, Michele General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Dragone, Rebecca General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Duda, Jeanna General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Dughi, Christine General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Esteban, Syra General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Farooqui, Kulsum General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Gates, Linda General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Gioia, Amy General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Hall, Eric General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Josiah, Shennet General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Lawlor, Christine General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Lawson, Kimberly General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Leonard, Michelle General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Magaw, Sarah General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Mazur, Dena General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

McGrade, Jacqueline General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

McLafferty, Lori General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Morosco, Gineen General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Parse, Ashley General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Rehain, Julianne General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Rupp, Cori General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Telesco, Amanda General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Terebetski, Jessica General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Terrano, Megan General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Vella, Maria General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Vogel, David General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Watson, Collen General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Wilfong, Caroline General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Wodeshick, Madeline General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00
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Zydzik, Linda General Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Beinert, Heather Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Bellina, Lauren Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Bergfeldt, Susannah Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Brown, Meghan Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Carnevale, Darci Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Casey, Kristi Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Cella, Allison Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Condurso, Lauren Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

DeCarlo, Rachel Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

DeSena, Michele Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Dragone, Rebecca Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Esteban, Syra Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Fleschner, Kerry Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Garnett, Alyssa Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Hedges, Janine Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Hoadley, Merritt Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Koblos, Donna Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Lawson, Kimberly Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

McGrade, Jacqueline Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Pawelek, Lisa Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Perone, Judith Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Rehain, Julianne Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Rupp, Cori Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Telesco, Amanda Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Terrano, Megan Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Watson, Collen Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Wilfong, Caroline Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Wright, Karen Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Zalnieratis, Lisa Special Education Teacher 0 $58.00 $0.00

Carnevale, Darci LDTC 0 $58.00 $0.00

Hartnett, Kristin LDTC 0 $58.00 $0.00

Grove, Meghan LDTC 0 $58.00 $0.00

Levy, Randy LDTC 0 $58.00 $0.00

Barreiro, Jennifer Social Worker 0 $58.00 $0.00

Kong, Cecily Social Worker 0 $58.00 $0.00

Rivers, Jimeka Social Worker 0 $58.00 $0.00

Schlaline, Kathryn Social Worker 0 $58.00 $0.00

May 21, 2019



Attachment D - 1

Sayreville Special Services Department

2019 Summer CST/Speech Work

Projected Hours and Cost

Silberlight, Kathleen Social Worker 0 $58.00 $0.00

Barone, Samantha School Psychologist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Cohen, Jennifer School Psychologist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Connor, Taryn School Psychologist 0 $58.00 $0.00

DeCicco, Alexandra School Psychologist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Hammond, Lauren School Psychologist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Heuvelman, Jordana School Psychologist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Moroch, Kathleen School Psychologist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Gonzalez, Marisol Occupational Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Petrone, Kelly Occupational Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Pullman, Sheryl Occupational Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Tiberi, Debra Occupational Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Borrell-Demaio, Lisabeth Physical Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Dembner, Elissa Speech and Language Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Lezotte, Julie Speech and Language Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Santoro, Caitlin Speech and Language Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Shultz, Raiza Speech and Language Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

Tsysin, Inna Speech and Language Therapist 0 $58.00 $0.00

TOTALS 0 0 0 0 $0.00
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